
Pos 

A2 Junior 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

Junior Std 
1 

No. 

35 

34 

30 

47 

22 

Name 

Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Stina Ringnes 

Susanne Ødegaard 

Andrè S. Gjerdingen 

Desirèe Sterner 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 300 

Kawasaki 300 

Kawasaki 300 

Kawasaki 250 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 

3 

5 

Total Tm 

7:53.340 

8:01.566 

8:33.675 

5:52.729 

8:06.098 

Diff 

8.226 
40.335 

DNF 

Gap 

8.226 

32.109 

Best Tm 

1:12.464 
1:13.365 
1:18.894 

1:16.298 

1:28.339 

Points 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 18,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 28,0 C 

Margin of Victory 

8.226 

Avg. Speed 

103,222 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.464 

Best Speed 

112,376 

Best Lap by 

35 - Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Printed: 26.06.2017 17:25:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 
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Klubbløp SMCK 2017 

A2 Junior + Jentecup 

Junior+ Jentecup Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:14:23 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

26.06.2017 17:10 


